tﬁmiiaied to Adikavi MNanmnmnaya University)

Beside R.T.< Complex. Thadithota. RAJAMAHEMNDRAVARAN, - 533 TO3.

Woice

: 0883 - 2491359. Cell :

FOTD F765666<. Email

: awrdcrjy@aditya.ac.in

P.5rinivasulu MBA, Ph.D

Principal

TOWHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the total no of Research project Grants received from
Mon-governmentalagencies for research projects / endowments in the institution
during the last five vears (INR in Lakhs). The year wise details are given below.

Academic Year

2022-
2023

‘| 2021-
2022

2020-
2021

201%9-
2020

2018-
2019

Mumber of

Research Projects

1

1

Total Amount
Received Per
Yearn(INR in
Lakhs)

30L

3.70

60,000

1.0

Total Amount

' Received (INR in

[
| |
|
|
||

Lakhs)

| -

8.70

:_S:_l’_!{lftl uwi L

hDEGREE

PRINCIPAL

COLLEGE FOR
RAJAHBMUNCRY

WITAEH




