

ADITYA DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University)

Beside R.T.C Complex, Thadithota, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM - 533 103.

Voice: 0883 - 2491359, Cell: 97019 76664. Email: awdcrjy@aditya.ac.in

P.Srinivasulu MBA, Ph.D

Principal

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the total no of Research project Grants received from Non-governmental agencies for research projects / endowments in the institution during the last five years (INR in Lakhs). The year wise details are given below.

Academic Year	2022-	2021-	2020-	2019-	2018-
	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019
Number of	1	_1	1	1	1
Research Projects					
Total Amount	3.0 L	3.70	60,000	40,000	1.0
Received Per					
Year(INR in					
Lakhs)					
Total Amount					
Received (INR in	8.70				
Lakhs)	P. Simivanii 4				

PRINCIPAL
ADITYA DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
RAJAHMUNDRY